(a) Office Space Furniture and Related Services #2019-355, expiring in April 2026; 

(b) Educational Furniture and Related Services # 2022-410, expiring in March 2026; and, 

(c) Residence Furniture and Mattresses # 2023-432, expiring in May 2026. 

There are presently four hundred and sixty-nine (469) Customer-Supplier Agreements (CSAs) executed under 
the agreements. There are two hundred and seventeen (217) unique Customers using these existing OECM 
agreements: 

(a) Sixty (60) School Boards; 

(b) Seventeen (17) Colleges; 

(c) Fifteen (15) Universities; and, 

(d) One hundred and twenty-five (125) other organizations.  

To date, the approximate combined purchases through these existing agreements are over sixty-three million 
dollars ($63 million).  

Customers using OECM’s current agreement are not, in any way, obligated to participate in any Master